312
FUSES 1  x 1/4”    GLASS FUSES - QUICK BLOW
OUTLINE DRAWING
Quick blow
Glass cartridge, nickel plated end caps
Break capacity 35A/250V (to 1A) 100A/250V (to 3.5A) 200A/250v (to
13A)
Approvals: IEC 127 Standards
DBC FG3QB 1
Dubilier
Connectors
Series
Fuse Glass1x1/4
Quick Blow
Rating
250=250mA
500=500mA
800=800mA
1=1A
2=2A
3=3A
5=5A
7=7A
10=10A
13=13A
ORDERING INFORMATION
FUSES
OUTLINE DRAWING
Time delay
Glass cartridge, nickel plated end caps
Break capacity 35A/250V (to 1A) 100A/250V (to 3A) 200A/250V (to 13A)
Approvals: IEC 127 Standards
  1  x   GLASS FUSES - TIME DELAY1/4”
DBC FG3TD 1
Dubilier
Connectors
Series
Fuse Glass 1x1\4
Time Delay
Rating
250=250mA
500=500mA
800=800mA
1=1A
2=2A
3=3A
5=5A
7=7A
10=10A
13=13A
ORDERING INFORMATION
•
PRODUCT
•
PR
ODUCT
NEW
•
PRODUCT
•
PR
ODUCT
NEW
6.35±0.2
24.9
6.35±0.2
24.9
SECTION 13